
   

                                                                                                         

12-Jan-26 09-Jan-26 Name Volume Close Price

182,384.15 184,409.67 Fauji Foods Ltd 65,616,409 22.18

-2,025.52 -1,133.34 WorldCall Telecom 51,257,692 1.83

184,439.07 186,180.32 Hascol Petrol 47,261,175 20.36

184,409.67 183,700.84 B.O.Punjab 45,605,610 41.35

29.40 2,479.48 Lotte Chemical 44,731,921 30.76

1,058.80 1,033.85 Pervez Ahmed Co 37,195,041 3.60

201.57 203.12 P.T.C.L. 36,090,083 63.73

20599.60 20768.09 K-Electric Ltd. 30,942,139 6.35

48.24 52.92 Loads Limited 28,001,733 19.92

11.83 13.29 Pak Int.Bulk 27,011,185 20.44

67.49 68.22

161 162

284 271 09-Jan-26

36 50 23
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Name Volume Index Points Close Price Name Open Price Close Price Volume
Value

Rs. In Million

Systems Limited        6,460,415 -178.39 161.48 FFL-JAN 22.01 22.29 27,159,000 7,117.29

United Bank        1,109,451 -166.59 480.41 PTC-JAN 60.58 63.77 97,485,500 4,053.45

Meezan Bank Ltd        1,670,965 -163.14 471.49 BOP-JAN 42.28 41.58 12,738,000 3,710.58

Engro Holdings        2,022,292 -154.56 248.65 PACE-JAN 20.90 19.10 7,814,000 3,689.93

Fauji Fert        1,344,535 -119.83 595.32 WTL-JAN 1.88 1.85 40,290,000 3,045.52

Lucky Cement        1,108,288 -106.59 491.18 PIBTL-JAN 20.91 20.62 10,506,000 2,504.21

Hub Power Co.        4,177,557 -102.99 229.70 TOMCL-JAN 56.00 57.25 10,444,500 2,416.75

Adamjee Ins.        1,816,459 -83.36 102.73 KEL-JAN 6.32 6.40 36,552,000 2,250.14

Mari Energies Ltd.           954,762 -81.14 731.00 PAEL-JAN 62.75 61.56 4,339,000 1,726.27

Pak Petroleum        3,857,799 -74.55 237.02 KOSM-JAN 7.00 6.91 2,870,500 1,723.10

Name Volume Close Price

Tandlianwala Sugar 7,320 23,000.00

Pak Engineering 2,829 28,652.01

P.N.S.C 109,317 9,958.57

Nishat Mills Ltd 14,722,570 1,868.41

Shakarganj Limited 49,991 2,146.97

   

Name Volume Avg Rate Volume
Value

Rs. In Million

LOTCHEM 9,221,049 13% 15,268,593 3137.64

BOP 7,557,952 14% 69,846,090 2351.01

KEL 5,120,531 13% 8,605,852 1652.26

PTC 3,478,494 13% 15,031,120 1566.61

HUMNL 1,403,670 14% 7,901,391 1537.34

Contract Name

Gold 100 OZ (USD/t oz)

COTTON (USd/lb)

WTI CRUDE (USD/bbl)

SILVER  (USD/t oz)

 

4.79%

-2.03% 5,415.25               (4,697.24)            718.01                2.56                     

-1.23% 9.00                     (9.32)                  (0.32)                  (0.00)                    

2.91% 2,429.03               (1,587.03)            842.00                3.01                     

1.45% 718.57                  (999.24)               (280.67)               (1.00)                    

3.18% 41,341.21             (42,778.14)          (1,436.93)            (5.13)                    

1.92% 2,309.59               (2,389.24)            (79.65)                 (0.28)                    

2.12% 308.14                  (121.76)               186.38                0.67                     

2.11% 521.51                  (478.36)               43.16                  0.15                     

6.46% 7,645.35               (7,637.33)            8.02                    0.03                     

4.86%

3

 

Data Source:

 Daily Stock Market Report 
12-Jan-26

Portfolio Investment                                                         

16.25 PPL

Total Yearly 

(July 2025 to-date)

KSE - 100

Top 10 Index Drivers

Upper 

Lower

27

23,360,000

Future Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

Gainers 

Open Interest Future (Rs. In Bln)

Volume Leaders

Losers

MTS Release Position (Rs in mln) 2,739.31 27.73 HUBC

MTS unrelease Position (Rs in mln)

International Commodity Prices

Index Level YTD Change

Daily Position of Special Convertible Rupee Accounts (USD in Mn) 

January 2, 2026

27,074.72 187.98 SEARL

Avg Rate 13%

Outflow Net

 Change in Price

USD
Price

12-Jan-26

4,597.29

65.12

59.75

85.69

0.40

0.54
-119.82

2.10

30.10

Inflow

         WORLD INDICES                              

MTS Trading Data Volume Leaders

236.97 NBP

Margin Trading System

179

600,795

41,641

Volume 

HUBC-JAN

Close Price

Rafhan Maize

Name

BOP-JAN

TRG-JAN

OGDC-JAN

5,494,500

Name

-82.99

Price Change

NBP-JAN

60

10,824,500

Top 5 Gainers and Losers

Volume

17,013,500

10,188,500

PAEL-JAN

PIOC-JAN

564.98

Gainers Losers 

14.99

19.44

Volume Leaders Open Interest

Equal

4,837,500

11,741,500

PPL-JAN

19,894,000

BOP

-200.00

Sazgar Engineering

Indus Motor Co.

-80.46

Open Interest 

Current Day Turnover (Shares in mln) 42.32
Value 

Rs. In Million
Scrip

Current Day Value (Rs. in  mln) 2,517.86

12-Jan-26

Unilever Foods

MTS open Position (Rs in mln) 29,457.47 267.14

45

6.30

Index 22.02

Change

Future Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

19.27

Intraday Circuit Breakers

12-Jan-26

20.85

1.80

20.18

41.94

29.49

3.15

60.15

Index Band

Intra Day Low

Ready Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

Ready Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

LISTED COMPANIES DEPARTMENT

14.29 624.26

10.32

197.03

-72.04

-77.10

121.15

12.41

SUPERVISION DIVISION

PSO-JAN

7,490,000

10,614,500

PIA Holding CompanyB

Price Change

213.82

FFC-JAN

Stock Market Summary
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Market. Cap (Rs. In Bln)

Intra Day High

Open Price

KSE-100

www.bloomberg.com

National Clearing Company of Pakistan Limited

State Bank of Pakistan

Pakistan Stock Exchange

49,590.20

26,877.01HANG SENG-HK

53,591.80

23,733.90 NASDAQ COMP 

FTSE 100 INDEX

NIKKEI 225
10,140.70

6,977.27

DOW JONES

S&P 500 INDEX

KIBOR (Six Months) 10.36% Euro (PKR/€)

280.01

376.74

327.25

US Dollar (PKR/$)

UK Pound (PKR/£)

Exchange Rates (Interbank)

12-Jan-26Money Market Rates - Offer

Current Month

Commulative 

Net Flow

1.10 2.38 -1.28 -1.28

Banks/DFI

Investors' Type USD in Million
Net Buy/Sell

Rs. In Million

Gross Buy

Rs. In Million

Gross Sell

Rs. In Million

INSURANCE COMPANIES

Others

Mutual Funds

Individuals

Foreigners

NBFC

BROKER PROPRIETARY TRADING

KSE 100

1,704.43

1,091.27SES All-S`PORE

S&P BSE SENSEX INDEX

SET-THAILAND 825.42

FTSE Bursa MALAYSIA

182,384.15

83,693.51

Companies
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